Offers end 31st March 2025
www.trycare.co.uk 01274 88 55 23 chiropody@trycare.co.uk
TOP DEALS
Elite Multy's
Domiciliary Bag
Dimensions: 31.5 x 20 x 20cm
Weight: 0.58kg, 2.6L
UEMMPGB Grey/Black

(W 690 x H 320 x D 240 mm).
CALL 01274 885523CALL 01274 885523
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
15%
off
Clinisept+
Podiatry Clinic
Bundle
GP Straight Diamond
Gripped 14cm
GP Curved
Gripped 14cm
GP Straight
Smooth 14cm
GP Straight
Gripped Handle
13cm
Ingrown Fine
Blade Smooth
Handle11cm
Contains:
• 1 x 5 Litre Bottle
• 1 x 100ml Spray
• 250ml Trigger Spray
Contains:
• 4 x ampoules
	 100µll Nitrizinc Complex®
• 6 capillaries & an
	 instruction booklet.
ES166
With catch.
ES164
Gripped handle,
barrel spring with
catch.
ES103
Straight blade and
double spring with
catch.
ES102
With double spring
without catch.
ES105
Without
     catch.
£37.75
Was
£36.00
Now
£23.46
Now
£23.46
Now £23.46
Now
£19.13
Now
£19.13
Now
FREE UK MAINLAND DELIVERY OVER £50 NET. All  PRICES EXCLUDE VAT.
Prices exclude VAT and are subject to change. Trycare reserves the right to change clerical omissions and errors in this publication. Promotions not not valid in conjunction with any other offers.
Kit Contains:

www.trycare.co.uk 01274 88 55 23 chiropody@trycare.co.uk
CALL 01274 885523CALL 01274 885523
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
HOW TO USEHOW TO USE
WATCH VIDEOWATCH VIDEO
New
Recommended for ingrown or deformed nails,
curled nails and cosmetic corrections.
• A low-pain and bloodless therapy
• No damage to nail and skin
• Strong force – fast results Flat form design
• Customer loyalty through regular appointments
• Also usable on perspiring feet
• No impairment in everyday life
Nail correction
with podofix®
U3TO001 	 Complete Kit	 Each  		  £149.00
U3TO005 	 Mini 12mm	 Pack of 8 		  £47.95
U3TO002 	 Small 16mm	 Pack of 8 		  £47.95
U3TO003 	 Medium 19mm	 Pack of 8 		  £47.95
U3TO004 	 Large 23mm	 Pack of 8 		  £47.95
• The side cutter
• PediGel with
• A spatula
• The bracing instrument
• A microlamp.
The complete set includes:
• Braces in three different sizes
• Alcohol swabs
• The adhesive
W W W . E I N G E W A C H S E N E R N A G E L . D E
Nail correction braces are
recommended for:
 ingrown nails
 curled nals
 deformed nails
PROFESSIONAL
TREATMENT
HERE
PROBLEMS
WITH INGROWN
NAILS?
PROFESSIONAL
TREATMENT
HERE
W W W . E I N G E W A C H S E N E R N A G E L . D E
Nail correction braces are
recommended for:
 ingrown nails
 curled nals
 deformed nails
PROFESSIONAL
TREATMENT
HERE
PROBLEMS
WITH INGROWN
NAILS?
PROFESSIONAL